Join Us!

NAME(S)	MEMBERSHIP		
	Senior (age 60+)	\$15.00	
	Student	\$5.00	
ADDRESS	Individual	\$20.00	
	Family	\$30.00	
CITY	Patron, Organization	\$100.00	
	Life, Individual	\$150.00	
STATE ZI	Life, Couple	\$300.00	
PHONE	My additional gift	\$	
EMAII	Make checks payable to)	
EMAIL	Waukegan Historical So	· Waukegan Historical Society.	

Volunteer

☐ Please contact me about volunteer opportunities.

Waukegan Historical Society

Founded in 1968, the Society collects, preserves, interprets, and exhibits significant materials about the history of the Waukegan area. The Society, in cooperation with the Waukegan Park District, operates the History Museum and Raymond Library and publishes this quarterly newsletter.

1917 N. Sheridan Road Waukegan, IL 60087 847-336-1859 www.waukeganhistorical.org info@waukeganhistorical.org

Visit our website for more information about events, exhibits, and our extensive library.

www.waukeganhistorical.org

Waukegan History Museum in Bowen Park

1917 N. Sheridan Road

Manager of Cultural Arts: Ty Rohrer

847-360-4744

troher@waukeganparks.org

Arts & History Specialist: Bryan Escobar

847-360-4749

bescobar@waukeganparks.org

By appointment only

John L. Raymond Research Library

1911 N. Sheridan Road 847-360-4772 library@waukeganhistorical.org By appointment only